
FIRST CALIFORNIA COMPANY
INVESTMENT SECURITIES
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OFFERING A COMPLETE INVESTMENT SERVICE

BANK OF AMERICA PLATA, SAN FRANCISCO PHONE 622-7900

221

IMPORTERS—CONTD
TAI YUEN c CO 740 JACKSON ST
TAJ IMPORTING CO 1355 MARKET ST

RM 240
TAKAHASHI (BR) 59 GRANT AV
TAKAHASHI INC 2 35 15TH ST
TANG GEO K t CO 607 MARKET ST RM

309
TARANTINO JON E CO 60S HARRISON
ST

TAYLOR TMOS A CO 149 CALIFORNIA
ST RM 321

TENNANT C SONS & CO OF NEW YORK
244 CALIFORNIA ST RM 308

Tl HANG LUNG ft CO 736 SACRAMENTO
ST

TIENTSIN BAZAAR 500 GRANT AV
TITUS PACIFIC CORP 414 SHELDON

BLOG
TOSHIBA INTERNATIONAL CORP 430

TOYOMENKA DJC, Alcoa Bldg, Rm
1515, 1 Maritime Plaza, Tel 982-
1728

J. * J. « J..*..*.^ A * A. +.* * . *, 4VA*A* * «% * *—»-.

TRADERS OF CALIFORNIA **0
BRANNAN ST

TRADESHIP INC REAR 33 BERRY ST

TRANS GLOBAL METALS INC

(METALS)
214 FRONT ST, RM 500 (94111)
TELEPHONE (415) 986-1896

TRANSOCEANIC WAREHOUSES AGENCY
INC *2S CALIFORNIA ST 25THFL

TRANSPACIFIC TRAOING CO 580
WASHINGTON ST RM 206

TRIDENT TRAOING CO 2* CALIFORNIA
ST RM 520

TUPMAN THURLOW CO INC THE
(WESTERN OIV) *44 MARKET ST RM
310

U S ENTERPRISE CORP 832 SANSOME
ST

UNIQUE INTERNATIONAL 867 MARKET
ST

UNITED ENTERPRISES 1923 BUSH ST
UNITED PACIFIC ENTERPRISES INC

623 WELCOME WAGON BLDG
UNITED PACIFIC TRADING CO 561

CLAV ST
UNITED STATES ONYX CO INC 1355

MARKET ST RM 872
USAPI TRADER 635A MINNA ST
VAN OOORN HERBERT CO 1355 MARKET

ST RM 285
VAN GINKEL & MOOR 1800 UNION ST
VICTOIRE IMPORTS CO 32 CLEVELAND

ST
VULCAN IMPORT & EXPORT INC 1366

SUTTER ST
WAH LUN CO 57 WAVERLY PL
WELLINGTON'S CO 251 KEARNY ST RM

505
WEST COAST AGENCIE5 112 TILOEN

SLS BLDG
WEST COAST IMPORTING G EXPORTING

CO 527 SHELDON BLDG
WEST STATE TRAOING CO 6 TILOEN

SLS BLOG
WESTAMERICA PROOUCTS INC 215
MARKET ST RM 935

WESTFELDT BROS INC 35 MAIN ST RM
201

WESTWOOD IMPORT CO 682 MISSION
ST 20 FL

WILBUR-ELLIS COMPANY. 320
California St, 2d Floor (94104), Tel
(415) 421-1775

WILLIAMS-SONOMA 576 SUTTER ST
WILSON TRAOING CO 210 CALIFORNIA

ST RM 210
WING HING CHONG CO 911 GRANT AV

WING ON COMPANY
INC THE

(INTERIOR DECORATIVE
ACCESSORIES)

527 STEVENSON ST
(94103)

TELEPHONE 982-7242

WING SING CHONG CO INC
1076 STOCKTON ST (RETAIL)
(94108)
AND 921 CLAY ST (WHOLESALE)

TELEPHONE 982-4171
WING & WING TRAOING CO 915

STOCKTON ST
WINTHER S A CO 112 TILOEN SLS

BLDG
WO YICK CO 724 JACKSON ST
WOLFSOHN JULIAN H L 480

FRANCISCO ST
WONG S K & SON 1224 STOCKTON ST
WONG SANG MAN CO 160 WAVERLY PL

RM 304
WORLD DISTRIBUTORS INC 1355

MARKET ST RM 247
WORLD'S BEST IMPORTS 130 POTRERO

AV
YASUTOMO Si COMPANY, Marvin
Bldg, Rm 208, 24 California St, Tel
981-4326 (See Index To Advertisers)

YEN YEN OF MALAYA INC 536
PACIFIC AV

YORN IMPORT CO INC 434 ELLIS ST

•IMPORTERS—COFFEE

ISRAEL LEON & BROS INC

160 California St (94111), Tel 421-
5513 (See Index To Advertisers)

IMPORTERS AND EXPORTERS

CONNELL HROS CO LTD, 320 Cali-
fornia St, 2d Floor (94104), Tel (415)
421-2221

•INCOME PROPERTY

DREITH AND NORTON REALTY,
1021 Geneva Av, Tel 334-4200, 1347
Linda Mar Shopping Center, Paci-
flca, Tel 359-5200 (See Index To Ad-
vertisers)

•INCOME TAX SPECIALISTS

BUSINESS CONTROL SERVICE, 520
Clement St, Tel 752-4922 (See Index
To Advertisers)

•INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTORS
—MARINE

HARBOR ELECTRIC CO INC
610 BRYANT ST (94107)

TELEPHONE 986-4085

•INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY

MEYERMILTON&CO
1 CALIFORNIA ST
TELEPHONE 781-5100

9460WILSHIRE BLVD
BEVERLY HILLS
TELEPHONE 272-9101
(See Index To Advertisers)

•INDUSTRIAL RAW MATERIALS

CARMONA CHEMICAL CO
1001 17TH ST
TELEPHONE 626-9241

•INDUSTRIAL SAFETY EQUIP-
MENT MANUFACTURERS

BULLARD E D & CO
2680 BRJDGEWAY
SAUSALITO (94965)
TELEPHONE (415) 397-0780

•INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES

MARINE AND SHIP SUPPLY DJC,
100-110 Brannan St, Tel 986-6122

MARWOOD LIMITED
357 9TH ST (94103)
TELEPHONE 431-7893

WEEKS-HOWE-EMERSON CO (In-

dustrial Division), 140 Potrero Av,
Tel 626-0150 (See Index To Adver-
tisers)

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES

—

WHOLESALE
(See Also Mill Supplies)

BESORE JAY & ASSOC 380 BAYSHORE
BLVD

BOYD A B CO 1235 HOWARD ST
CALTOOL INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 273
7TH ST

CONTINENTAL WESTERN CARP 640 2D
ST

DEL'S EQUIP SERVICE CO 1275
MISSION ST

NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
INC 2690 JENNINGS ST

NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL MFG INC 2690
JENNINGS ST

O'BRIEN INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
1596 HUDSON AV

PAULI S GRIFFIN CO 826 FOLSOM ST
SHORT GEO CO 555 MINNA ST
TRIDENT SUPPLY INC 1450 DONNER

AV

WEEKS-HOWE-EMERSON CO
INDUSTRIAL DIVISION

140 POTRERO AV (94103)
TELEPHONE 626-0150

INFORMATION BUREAUS

CATHOLIC INFORMATION CENTER 121
GOLDEN GATE AV

CHINESE INFORMATION SERVICE 141
BATTERY ST RM 455

NETHERLANDS INFORMATION SERVICE
601 CALIFORNIA ST RM 912

ORPHAN C DENNIS 1390 MARKET ST
RM 1224

REDWOOD EMPIRE ASSN VISITORS
IMFORMATION CENTER 476 POST ST

RENO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 578
MARKET ST

VISA AIDES 616 FLOOD BLOG
ZIERER VISA SERVICE 26 O'FARRELL

ST RM 402

INK MANUFACTURERS-
PRINTERS

CHROMATONE PRINTING INK CO 236
FREMONT ST „„„

KOHL 6 MADDEN CO 970 TENNESSEE

PETRI WALTER INK CO 927 HOWARD

TENNECO CHEMICALS INC CAL INK
DIV 501 15TH ST

WESTERN PRINTING INK CORP 125
STILLMAN ST

INSPECTION BUREAUS

CALIFORNIA INSPECTION RATING
BUREAU 1453 MISSION ST 4TH £
5TH FLS

HUNT ROBT W CO 1500 MINNESOTA ST
PACIFIC CARGO INSPECTION BUREAU

336 WORLD TRAOE CENTER

INSTALLMENT LOANS

CHARTERED BANK OF LONDON
THE, 465 California St (94104), Tel
981-6350 (See Index To Advertisers)

INSULATING MATERIALS

CERTAIN-TEED PRODUCTS CORP (DIV
GUSTIN-BACON MFG) 55 NEW
MONTGOMERY ST RM 504

N G K INSULATORS OF AMERICA 601
CALIFORNIA ST RM 1607

OWENS-CORNING FIBERGLAS CORP
477 FORBES BLVD
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO (94080)
TELEPHONE 873-7950

PIPELINE PROTECTION CO 217
TILOEN SLS BLDG

WESTERN MAC ARTHUR CO 3150 3D ST

•INSURANCE

GRUBB & ELLIS CO, 2204 Union St,

Tel 922-7100

•INSURANCE—ANALYSTS

MUND, McLAURIN &. CO
OF SAN FRANCISCO

22 BATTERY ST
SUITE 804 (94111)
TELEPHONE 981-6522

•INSURANCE—AUTOMOBILE

AUTOMOTIVE INSURANCE CO
545 SANSOME ST
(94111)

TELEPHONE (415) 986-1831
CALIFORNIA STATE AUTOMOBILE
ASSOCIATION (A A A), 150 Van Ness
Av, Tel 626-3000 (See Index To Ad-
vertisers)

CIVIL SERVICE EMPLOYEES IN-
SURANCE CO, 989 Market St, 6th Fl
Tel 397-2416

•INSURANCE—AVIATION

ROYAL-OLOBE, LONDON & LANCA-
SHIRE INSURANCE COMPANIES,
201 Sansome St (94104), Tel 434-
1550 (See Index To Advertisers)

*INSURANCE—CASUALTY

LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE CO

Liberty Mutual Bldg 216 Pine St, Tel
421-6915 (See Index To Advertisers)

ROYAL-GLOBE, LONDON &
LANCASHIRE INSURANCE COM-
PANIES, 201 Sansome St (94104),
Tel 434-1550 (See Index To Adver-
tisers)

•INSURANCE—FIRE

LIBERTY MUTUAL
FIRE INSURANCE
CO

LIBERTY MUTUAL BLDG
216 PINE ST
TELEPHONE 421-6915
(See Index To Advertisers)

ROYAL-GLOBE, LONDON Si LAN-
CASHIRE INSURANCE COMPANIES
201 Sansome St (94104), Tel 434-
1550 (See Index To Advertisers)

•INSURANCE—GENERAL

ROBERTSON EMPEY A
COMPANY

1 MONTGOMERY ST (94104)

ROOM 1119
TELEPHONE 986-5877

•INSURANCE—HOME OWNERS

CALIFORNIA CASUALTY MANAGE-
MENT CO, 550 Kearny St, Tel 397-
3500 (See Index To Advertisers)

•INSURANCE—LIFE

BANKERS LIFE THE
(DES MOINES, IOWA)

44 MONTGOMERY ST, SUITE 1824
TELEPHONE 981-8613
(See Index To Advertisers)

JEFFERSON STANDARD LIFE IN-
SURANCE CO, 111 Pine St, Suite

1017, Tel 986-2264 (See Index To
Advertisers)

JOHN HANCOCK MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE CO (Henry S Ingram
Genl Agt), 425 California St, 8th
Floor (94104), Tel 981-1070 (See In-
dex Tp Advertisers)

LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE
INSURANCE CO

MILLS SQUARE TOWER
100 S ELLSWORTH ST
ROOM 607
SAN MATEO
TELEPHONE 347-7056

OCCIDENTAL LIFE OF CALIFORNIA
1390 MARKET ST
FOX PLAZA

TELEPHONE 626-4188
SAN FRANCISCO LD7E INSURANCE
CO, 160 Sansome St, Tel 981-2760

•INSURANCE—SALVAGE

UNDERWRITERS SALVAGE CO OF
NEW YORK, 405 Allerton Av, South
San Francisco, Tel 761-3980 Or
589-3875 (See Index To Advertisers)
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